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3ideror vd Frfteror wiade

3raf¥r 04/2022 | 0372024

HIT-UP

WRTE
@) TRES a9 om 3 R & woaey AT uew dand o
- HIFTA-1994 BT YRT 118 H 1M T U a1 Td IU-Hiea gard! I faumm
& IRNYE o e Uifieg-uadl(s)-Hi(15)eausl/2006- 12669 f&Hi®-07-04-
2016 GRT U= IS TRTeHt & Sidperr o1 gl wrsy aan alian [y o
TR, Y W T & gf¥ve I v S, e gvs A, o T &
3(af 04/2022 / 03/2024 & AG P He BT T @ T T R
o T | -
34T 3afl 01-04-2022 A 31-03-2024 TF F R YW Y=g wr=dt &

farafafea wue ©d |ftg, erika @ €1
uy= | ,
P GBIl TSGR &1 9F 3afy |
1. iafa Ioitar <t . 01-04-2022 ¥ 31.03.2024
e
paden wREsTam 3fafy
1, ot 39 I 01.04.22 § 11.10.2022
2. st I FEAR 12.10.22 ¥ 17.05.2023
3. st ST W 18.05.23 § 12 .09 2023

4, Afger Rig 13.09.23 ¥ 31.03.2024



@ TR sfafiaarsit $1 IR

o7 T ST, Ry @vs e, Rrer T & srafl 04/2022 1 03/2024
¥ aEi  siber Td Priteor & dR uré ¢ iR sfafdet o1 aw
TR A T HfF = sfteRal & erref ARy = A a1 A 3

]

FoHo | MR Sgiiaarsii &1 g IR W o
| I | Ui E)
1| ¥ qEY [aN GUR A BRA & PRUIGS Tel | 43 150
Td ¥ WIdl b RN H SR Ul A
2. IEH R BT IUANT &g AT YR ST 6 1765
3. TeaTd TIord, (Je) B BT G A BRA IR | | 7.1 0.91
4. e B faferd derdl 4 B b HROT BRI | 82 419 |
o1 ! grTfad BT | |
5. GST @ f0ferd werdl 7 &1 & HRUI WRDRI 0T | 8.3 177~
P grfad g1 |
6. TR & SicTd Hoig] @ AT a1 60:40 B ST H | 8.4 11.58
TS T HE A TR F FW Mgfdedrs @I "
SR AT B AR A1
7. TR & od/YTaH § U1R T faRig 9 3 | 9.1 1.82_1
ffyafiraarsif aR |
5. | Fafmaal @ O B R ©lo/eR @192 38
3iFrafid o4 | 1
9. YHF/CR @I ©idh  FARal g IoReR! BT GURT | 9.3 054 |
10. | foci/ardeR 3icheiun B Ugd 7 B aR 9.4 17.79 '
11. | PRIYA SOFTWARE H TeTR@ @l ddT MANNUAL | 105 34.50
i @i & 3R aR

RS SRS [T TIETIINIE SR 2



(M) 7T Sibafor ferdg

e Uargd o, e Woe Agan, {5 T (@ovo) ¥ TrafRg T
3foperur vd e ufddes & sifAoffa IR & gume IR Siden SfdmeH
AT 02 faAied 31-07-2024 GRT AT Hrardl 147 | forgds UGk & dard afd
GR1 ST T fob T 3febaiu fdded IR IS hRaTe! S H Tg s TS ¢ 1 59
YhR T 7Td 3Hbem ufdded W SddE! 9 H U A= TR AT § Td
T 3fpeur & WY W Hig +ff FrfarEt 7 &1 7 daa et & ufdgd §; sifig
Y 3HEUN BT TAISH B Fhd 8 ST 8 9fa: Iad UIRU IAMIBINAT &
e faRre IR e oiran 8 | favTa sidberur ufided & Sfud Wid @ U #A
SR 3od e &R W <fw & srdargt @t o gRfEh @ SR w6 $d
SFUTET ¥ 3fehefuT B Ht ST HRAMT S | UEd & TTd SHehaful Ufdde Bl
AT & U B G TAHTH She0r IURT Sdsaion Ufdde & Wi 1 fufd e
W@f%:—

3P erur vd FAfteror wfade sraft 0472020 & 0372022 d

o9 |wrEen | v fRufa feoof

:

Roffa | sicberor Yoo o1 sar fean T 6

=

A 3Hpefur | gH: URSTUd |

Wl 0| N o) U

ol T, s - W 1

11 3ifoffa

12 3fquifa

—_
©
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11. 13 3ffofta
12. 14 3ifoffa
13 - 15 3ffoffa
14, 16 3ffyoffa
- &
AT SHBE0T

W Yarad o, e wus dgarn, e 9w & sfafy 04/2022 ¥
03/2024 % TG HT IIH 3fber0T o A6V AR Fo AWl Wiefe gRI i
31-07-2024 ¥ 12-08-2024 T ¥ U=ad ST & sprafed & farar man | aaam
A el ) faega o & forg g arat &1 =g+ fovan mam e aRoma! &1
et Ok U H gy fban T @

HH HBAT fodg ad  omuwafawe  swTafAaww

1 2022-2023 12/2022 05/2022

2. 2023-2024 08/2023 06/2023
SEftERor- Sikaur vd Frfierr wiades &1 uregur dama & e
SfUBT GRT Uy HATS T a1l Ta SfidE & murR W fwar war
T | I UATId §IRT 3(h&IUT Y IUA Hars T8 et it wa/sifiee &
3YUl/ATEd 9 Iuesy 7 g9 P UMY A 3iderur ufedea w g1 arel faedft off
TUTT g forTee wewr Irsg Aar ufam RAHTT Sarerdt 98 g
B & oD

g Yard o, e @us dea, fSer e & s@fy 0472022 €
03/2024 T & @l & 3{h&fUT 5 e 35600/ T1dT ¢ | 3HEUT Yob Bl I
R 1 IASTHIY BN H SH HRAM 5 34 Wi d db ST & H1egH J e,
ferTIe R Aoy ot TRET faum, Rmen-171009 & 9o 8 vamad Ifug &
3feh&1uT ST AT 12 f&Hid 12-08-2024 GRT 3R fobar Ty |
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fa=ita fRufa

W Ugrad S gRT Ugd YA & 3R 91 UAd & Ay
04/2022 ¥ 03/2024 & w@l &1 fa<iia fufa Ao U o -
(3N) Tq:-TA 9 e

U Gaad ST & 3(afd 04/2022 & 03/2024 T WG:-FdIdl G G DI
faeita fRufa 1 Henferd faavo fw neR @ 8 | forgent faxga faavor deaw ufkfRre-
1928 R ma g

1. W:-4
foctlgad | sruyxiw | wife T g Sifaw 2w
2022-23 65676 | 102865 | 168541 | 90576 77965
2023-24 77965 | 274378 | 352343 | 71990 280353
2. QA |
fashg ad | sry W el R g Sifad 2w

2022-23 | 1313318.28 | 17268112 | 18581430.28 | 16190166.4 | 2391263.88

2023-24 | 2391263.88 | 16066406 | 18457669.88 | 16692589 | 1765080.88

% UNT (1 + 2) = €280353 + T1765080.88= T2045433.88
(@) ITH vEigd o |, e @ve Agwr, e g (f@ouo)
9P 31/03/2024 B 9% WAl A Y H7T faazor

®H | Qa9 8% &1 AW R
LiLC2| 31-03-2024
. (9]
1 99021300200734 | HPGB RAKH | SF/SFC/VKVNY/ 832831
SDP/SDRF/NDRF
/TASP/BASP
2 99021100000531 | HPGB RAKH 15TH FC 1020572




3 99021100000558 GPGB RAKH RGSA 0
4 17910107048 HPSCB, SF/SFC 42056
CHAMBA
5 Cash In Hand 0
Total 1895459

=R (d-31) T2045433.88- T 1895459 = 149974.88

4.2 IwRiaa affd Aty fRufd & 3uR Ars a8 9 db g H faie 31-03-2024
@ IR 2149974.88/- BT 3R UTH GG GRT HIRIS s FaTuT faavoft
PR 7 A F SR YT | e e sifo=fts fevan o |
43 Yo gmur et AR 7 $33 $ SR AGS afdl 9 §F @l & <
# 2 1.50 AT P 3R AT AT
3FeT F IR Ul T 3, U darad gRT ot dAgd IW (N,
golc, AW, IHY, HIUF 9 ¥R) Fraw 2002 & @\ 7(3) T 10(1) BT U H
IR YR TR d& Gy fIarolt duR 6 Bt &t o SR a7 sicpan
3af) & ofg § R 31-03-2024 &) AP ol T dF WAl d <Y H
149974.88 &1 3R &, e faga s R T 4 & fear man g |
3G TR AP AT T=-11 s 07.08.2024 F YGTR H U=gd
Tfaa gR1 g fvan b ufasy & o wmnue fyaroflt mfie SieR W dar &t
STurft U g 3R T e R avaT TRiel AR ® SfavTd s fa s
3 vfasy & FIuR Ud® A8 d& IHY fJavul duR Hd d6 Ta
Adbs T8l o1 fAram fbar s YR fear S | adam d saR &1 s 2ty
firerr off foron S qur o FRUTY SER Fd SrUTEHT ¥ oikaT TRIE i 3faiTd
HRAT S |
5 3rpRra faiia weem & SR sfafvea sar ot oma & dfta g .
ferTere uewr damadt I (AT, s5ie, A T H, U 9 W FaErac
2002 & 9 11 & SR YA Uard gRI Suasy ffaRed el ot damad
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GRT TIRd S&TTd SR AFIpd deb WePR! deb 3rual Wbt wfayfordl & g9
WoR / Fafk fear o sriféra 8 1 a1 37 W eifieay st sifcfa fsan o
5|

UTH YaRd §RT $9 a0 3 Srgurer A8 @t 7% ot auy st oafi &
IR Y P 781 e T o | e R U 3 oradiie & ug W & 6
TETE & U Hias it (- F sifofed Aw Suawl oT | 59 95 S SR
FareEt ot it @ o I8 verd o) sifafed e & wuH €9 g vy S dfa
BRIUSIE | |

3a: Hiesy & FOaaR $RAE S AT Har guTaT 9 Sbaor
HI TG FHRAT OTY | |
fAeraTH® S1al §g WIS SgaH ¥17.65 WA BT HaRIY |

vETad gRT “afiRIp - 3 ~ W el @ Tt Iude HRaE T8 T
% ER AP 31-03-2023 TF Sra & WItd 3rJe™ ARGl A & 21765080.88
3! U RIps TB F SFER) SN /g AW A 1 9 v g v ferarers
B B U g B X SRR e Ry 1 fafga orafd & S o faean
T o7 | Saf Gead gR1 e A o fAtd sl F SR am a1 &
HRO 4 BT SERYT B P TY-T1Y Wb Areren § areiton 3 g ardt ey
J 1}t dftrg @1 vzt ® | gg efafifaar TElia duead & SRl 9 dad
yfafafil & srpret fachy weve 1 ot Sfa pedi g

39 AR & IUUR/T | B IR S0 ST Hor-11 e
07.08.2024 gRT 4, TrA d=mgd Wit & s @ man, o wfageR A afea
gRT quff! Ud st st 1 YfY SuRra T fpar e - wies & vra Srgar @t wHa
TR W frar S |-

o oger R Y R arafl 3 AR o 7 83 3 B 1 g A
| §U AT ¥ o g e IR @ o T B wephy T aRF S
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7.1

IR &Y g B GG A S Td FHa SIUEH J d@ WA B 3faTd
HATT T |
AT ISR, eI P THTT AN 20.91 TG Pt a7 HA IR |
e voxr darad I (fad, soie, O, HaH, Sx1UT 9 U FHawmadl

2002 ¥ Foram 33 H aftfa graemi & SHR 7MW Tad Wfd &1 iR 6 fos, 9
Tord &) Fgfid g offdere U I aer @ TEid U Uad & @rdl § 37T W
ST HRaT R B quT fRATEd USRT damdd el SHTUHaH 1994 BT 4RT 114
A yrayT & i 1S safa bt &, Yeob, X M BT YA el Bl df a8 JH
¥ 91y gue &1 UFfieR 1 | g9 Sifafved darad afua & faw 774) @ BiE
10 ¥ SFIER U=TAd & 76 BR BT AT J WU ISR TIR BT 3Uférd gl

T Garrd & 3fharur B ury T fb, damad Ifd gRTHfd B (T8
Forex Y Gyl 781 fobar man o1 | R sRo wwfa FR @ affie 7 g 1
T IR gY e € ! | 39 HfARad U UEd gRT URT 114 & 3"y
TTEHR BT GHT W YT 7 B & (70 Gebabd il R g0 @M g 1t HIS FRaR
g1 1 172 oY | UeTad gRT USiid URART & YR TR IUTsy ATt 1T HIHeE
¥ 3FOR FHfeiRad 290955/ @1 MY agelt ag AW ot |

31-03-2024 P T[§ B qHTYT AR BT faawor

Ho
Yo

fadlg | o=y | gl |ad & ChkD
R T
3T HE& AN aﬁ?ﬁw

'

|
|
|
|

2022-23 | 70815 | 492 20 9840 80655 |0 80655

2023-24 | 80655 | 515 20 10300 90955 |0 90955

39 QIR T SIRY Sfdhefur e WAt 03 feHid 07-08-2024 & UGRR
7 afua gR1aWl 9 sfids! & g SR gfud fasd1 &, damaa Ieg &1 age
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T R ST S | IR T Uagd gRT WHTE AR @1 O § e
OO WY IR &1 TR TUGUI/ETH 81 T § | 31d: JHfd/TgdhR B §Hl
fR Wt frenfar=itsr aqeh HRE U § &0 BT SHaTTd HRATT S|
SIS e eTax YeP BT IR Bt age! 9 e aR

feTerd Ue=T damich XIS fqumT & ust e Ulodtoudo-Tdo(2)8/99 farid
20-03-2017 & 3FIER A0 &F H HiERd <oy RIUd &7, 39d RITGT G
qIftfes TR0 Yoo, YT STRH YT &1 &= H §e T4 999 W YD B
3ferf 1 A ot FRufa o Frf R T 3afd IE S ¥ FHERId ey &1
Iera b T B | 3T & SR U T {6 U v 9fd gRI AeRa
TR Yob B AT T agaht ag dis U MR 81 &wman 71 o1 o SR
Hiesd eeR Yoo B AT T IS DI IF T8 8 FH! UMW U=Rd Fied gRI
e § IUAR HAs T3 GIl b HIUR fGA®d 31-03-2024 db 4

fAERUMTER TeTRd CraR Yo ST AT |
(@) 31-03-2024 P FHAT HIGISA CTa¥ Y[ob DT fAaor ;-

o |fadld | ouNy |q¥ R | PAANT | 98 & gRIE | el od AW
ad o A et ST W

2022-23 | 30000 0 30000 0 30000

2023-24 | 30000 0 30000 0 30000

=g TrEy § Sipau iR T| -11 fAid 07-08-2024 gRI R
WF A DI Hel T e I H Fig 7 varad S gR1 gfid far e
T T Yo 1 age B ot St | ufaSTR ahaTd Udtd A8l sidl Jlid
3o BT TR GUgUI/BI 8 Tl & | 3id: HIERd Tlar Wiy o1 SehlaT IR &1
Refaie aelt B AT T SRTTHT &l B faTTd Hardl S |




7.3

YaTad T, g1 BT fHRrar AR 1325 ST aYE gg A UrET ST QE
P! & rde ¥ urg g fafay sFrafiraanst ar
fenmera wewr dargdt I (s aele, A, W, By 9 o) FHgaracet

2002 & fTH 33 & Uy § 6 U9 verd o1 9fiyg SR i TR o 98l
3T 3 9 Jfeara qur Fafia w9 9 Ryl oy a S=itd 9 daad & @rdl 5
STHT HREMT T § | 390 ifuRad foo damdt Iw faum & wrafaa emew
a1 Uieftea-uerdt (7)10/30-3031-30436 f&Ai® 07-09-2008 GRT UTH UA1dd &
e IRERY/Ha Bt @ W 3 8 g Had 1fda &t o s 2
aifes Hfgss & farsht bR & fareht ST fdare & 991 o1 9% U9 P duT- e
CAREIEC AT
1) STHSANIHRY/TEUAGR (31L&
2) @ug faam faRt Few)
3) QYU &R U9 dad (Fe)
4) tarad s @ew)
5) Ugd gfd/ 9ge ()

3% SffiRed I dard ST fREER & 91y Siey i Ud 398 Fg
T oft i svh:-
1) G a1 YRERY/Ha! 1 faswran dves Fator grr RufRa gmaw o<
JHATE
2) o # gfs &1 Urau fsvman frdzror sifafeaw 1987 & sy w@r ol |
3) Afe P13 fHAER fomrmar 76t a1 8 sryar URER o) Joa Ugardr & o) uReR
@1 30 & BT 3afY & 3iex @l HA BT WAy @ R |
4) fHTAER P URTR & frelt o 3 f6e@ IR 3 (Subletting) BT 3R 7 8l
5) foRTaeR UReR # forlt o SughT ufkadysifasaor,/ fmfor ganfe &9 siftiga
Il
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6) TG GRS URWR/Ha & v R 33 ¥ qd dumgd &9 # e
TR foam O qut ufaRl/vant o gelt arelt & o s gfAfdra forar o |

7) ST GRERT/HaA! & U/ fororat! foat @ srerrft farder gr1 €l 1 o
fa=q UTH UITId o 3fdseor H U T o U U d §RT 02 ST R R &Y
ot | 379 gt gl &1 forxran Fafia w0 3 aga 161 foar o 81 o7 |

Shop rent report
PERIOD 01.04.2022 TO 31.03.2024

Rent | Demand Collection
Financial | Outstanding | No of of During During | Closing
Year Amount | shop shop | the year | Total | the year | Balances
2022-23 650 2 225 5400 6050 4050 2000
2023-24 2000 2 225 5400 7400 6075 1325

@) foma W ardfed gl & e A urg 18 fafay siftraf¥aarst ar |
W Uerd G, AT Wus T, frer T (fgolo) @t FwAm wa
odien § uran T fop: URmad gRT 39d aftld R FaHi, e, srexi T
Tl safe Y SFUTe T8l @1 o1 e § ud fafdy sifvafiaad st e g
1. fp) 1} fRmeR & 1Y (GpT) &1 e Tl far Mg |
2. 3R gl o fahvra e agaT S T |
3. BTHI T J His  fvm sgia T S TR ©
4. UTad & gHIfa & gETgdl I fRumT & femn-FAde erER o™ WR 8 vg
frft +ft HHST 1 7T T fHT T B |
9 Y H b &ur SHfRHTeEr 9T 3 fddie 07-08-2024 GRT Gfrd, 9
eTgd St 1 AT HRarl T | 9T 9 il bl gfY SWRI dfed, gRI
g e fop + s R @1 e aye t Sl vd derd gR1 R R
3frafed gl & ra | FOrTaR Srfar! &t et 1
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8.1

8.2

IR I Tagd gRT smHd ATREY T faumT gRT SH-EHE W SR
Rrq-Frdgt % ufy IgRiFar @1 dde ¢ Rrd TRumM Wy Jed &1 )
TUEu/E B Tdd! & T 1w # fpadt e SR &1 FHMAT S U8
BT R | 3 P! b P10 BT FpraT i 1 renfereiier agelt b Td goTl
¥ e B FRIATOR SraTe) HI® Hd ST U Sihaful Bl 3{aid ST
ST |

frufor et @ wwafia Wiefa/erd TRy, Hrawa- ATu GiedehT o udlen
Aygd AP AR |

e vt Uaradt IS (T, SeTe, G, ORI, WohH, BRIUM 9 )
forgmTaet 2002 7 TRE Fgw 2017 & 797 94, 95 @ 101 & TR fobalt ot
R B &1 e e ah-ie! Wigta, ATo GRie! @ Wabed dar
f& fom el fpar ST Twar g |

T GETgd @1 THAT ORaT TET & SR BHE SHHEdl TR UR $HRarg T
o/ Aafo f & gaafie, de-e! Wela, FR 1R, Ureha, I
yf&reT ganfe sifia awar udlen & wRga 78! fbd U e ervma # I
HHANGT & TR R {53 70 Sl 7 30 Wad T/ & o0,@0d, gl
Td yATOrmar B gfY et alien | el St o Goht |

3G GraY T SR} Sib&ur iR T 07 f&Ai® 07-08-2024 & YGTR
# vargd gfed gR1 dwt 9 Sfids! Bt gy SWI Jrad bl & I sitee
3T S &0T H URgd P AU TE | 31d: Jad SHTE! & Sidb&ivr H URgd B3
gfAfera forar S g SrUTerT & 3dh&ul B SraTTd HIa o |

SHeRI/myfdeatel @) T 37.15 @@ &1 frafia YaH #39 & RO
TPR P ¥4.19 TG DI gee] & Io1ed B FeyTfad faxig g1

fRArEe ydw AR R (@-wr) Ud e (WdwE ot
SeTeT HTSfT TFagieRH Trs ko) fAgmmadt 2015 # aftfd wrau™i & SER
g/ fafor af ) Iua & o ot IERh & e SFHer/smafawal @i
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G fAUTT A semaf v o X-w ura R S vEd &t e et §
| TUT UETId §RT 3rEER H w1 fAfaersit & o —x/m 9 8 3t gxn # gt
aﬂaﬁ?ﬂaﬂﬁ%@muﬁmwwmeﬁﬂmmﬁmwéww
902 RAE 18-02-2022 & 3fefa woed R wvs wwfed 7t T Teg
THR e BT & G IR g TE & |
WG 9 YAEd S, e |us A, ﬁwwaﬁ&ﬁw
3afy 04/2022 ¥ 0372024 & AW & T AF&0 TF YT GRT ST
- FRATE T8 ol & SATYR R g1 11 {6 varad gR1 Sad ol ud R @
quia: SfageT B o T8 § | UTRId GRT SHhaRI & 71 A1 BIS SfATdfel FHI0 T=/X-
Wi form T fory SR gl atslt /SHaRI ®I IR 3715468.00 1 ST
VT 1 17 | o 7 € et B ofga BN Bt | O o, PR Bl
AT giga i 2418953/~ (Rrgent qof faaxor waw afifng - 5~ & fgar mn 3
o Yuifaa ffmegsl
- gk sifFufhiiar sR siaeror sifdara-r 9w 6 fidAie 07-08-2024
ERTRURY Ty &3 & e T | e UeR # varad afd grRT ael i 3wl
# g F IR Bel T %, I5a HT TR 7Y At B Herdl Wl

- GREe]t @ eRE 1d 39 WER! SV § o1 SRl 6% Pd HRAS Q U B

3faTTd Sl e S ud ST} Mfdsy 7 / X wiH A g @ fufa | faagar
ot 1 O B S Ud 8 G IR IS F ot ST Rt e S
3(ef: I UH0T W 7 Had WHRY g F1 e e v 81 @1 @
g 3 UBR 9 33y T A WoR R Bt 1t WY Saga B @ 3 |
T T TR sfafafar @ o senfieial & s iy wu @ A% o @)
3 59 sfAffadaar @ afRe serr 9 oFgyT I fRAvrT ¥ Fawt &
siaefa BT B ot GRAT &t T T Fa SRa/FuE ¥ dEr o
faumT &1 TuT=ity SrETd SarR SR |
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8.3 iR/ e el TR YFTaT 1 B & BRI AIBRI IGH Y DI a¥g Yd HaTH
(GST) ¥ AR TR 1M 21.77 @@ Ft wnitfaa i s aw
Felg a5 U YarpR SHRFTH 2017 & WGUH! & IR d, Soidl Td
TRR TS TR 5% P e A GST BT YT faar ST Safde 3 |
I UErgd & SifRRE] & FHAY/AE a0 TR Urdl T f, R
ERT 3He0 3af & SR SMYfciepd! BT GST YRS g W faxiia 9y 2022-23,
2023-24 B FfdaT Wigpa &1 72 N u=eg sidperor H uran T S U= gR1 g%
R 23715468 /- T Yo (Rt gof faazor Tow ufefRe « 5~ # faar m
2 1) et UTR/peR ke s/ fdd IR 1 a6 T Hie BTl W &R o
TR | AU A 8 UErad gRT e off TRE & GST B AR ol H STHT R
TSI T e B TRgd fd T Fod g4 ! 1 Jgar td yAiforeh
B gy a1 glen 7 el Bt S Tt | I A FHad Sfud Uiehan 7 Sfug T Ui
o9 o & ofvTa T THR DY T 9¥g g Jal B (GST) & AR TR TTHIT 7
2176927/- @) TTfad o g1 s g2 8
g iR siafifaar & T o Skt sideror siftrrem Tt 06 fiHTw
07-08-2024 & UGk H UaId Afad §RT 7241 T4 3 g| Bi GfY & IWRI Hel
T 3, GST Y werdt snyfdepdiall & a¥a ® ot Ul | IR qHITd T8l &
SR U1 Wit BT § o varad g1 e d Su-5ha it gRT $exHl Ud % o
T el @t 3 e usdTd el @1 TS forad & Sad sgfadaisdl &1 sgfud
W YT v g mar R fs SRR &t avg T da1 ar @1 fawig 51
B & Try-Try o mar yrae off wier udta gt § oifes te sredd iR
faxita sfafiradr 8 | ofa: Iad Ul & e H fom oy fad & Y &=
&1 Sfifarc qet |fed ¥ fosan S ud Iad sHgfdddiet gR1afe His Saq ol
& GHER H B YA fobdn 71 81 df I HIed Sigad RUlc & A1y fapafor
faurT &1 <y UG fovar o et Fromfaes fard T e R & R &
qul U1 SWRI A1 ®1 ST Tld I aGelt dxeb JHERId I/ § 57
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8.4

FRATS oI Td el SHIUTET | a1 TRIeT faumT &1 4 siard sxamn | a8 TR
THRUT SATABING! & THE T TG T AT o7l § fop; T UHR0n Bt T
S $ o dlfep foreht off TR ¥ WS- ¢ & geudiT Td R 3(eadl &
Al &1 FRITET &I gOid: THRT o b |
T F Siafd goigdt a ARl Y 60:40 & uTa ¥ W T HA A wnwh
F HW ATYfdmaret I AR 211.58 ARG ST AT YA FA IR -

T gRETaH fe=m-feer 2013 (Mnrega Opretional Guidelines 2013 )
faw 7.4 & Siard damd TR W Hoige! @ U &1 60:40 & AT H W fhd
WM & fraw urafid § | sud sifafved arHi faem faurm feame wexr & o
T/ TH 0 THo THo -8/2010-11-3RetS! BUS fAI® 18 T 2011 & 3favia
Tolgd! Uedh quT TR Holglt ued § urd sffefam & Fuiid 60:40 (7oigd @
It ) & ATH ATUGS © HH el s dTfgU |

3 &IuT & TRTE UTaT T o Uard gRT SUds ol 3R Holg &
SR HH AT T T g T o7 FUT IR & IUR HTET $uTd | 7 fha
T T Sife TR g Bt Sragar Bt o1 Xt o aUT FA e & 7
I Bt it erage At S & SR T o uran T s wrh o (URi) B
JSTE 9 g ARl ¥ 1 HRab Myfefarataf § FHars o a1 ot forg dRu
HE I FOIR] DI HH B faw e aur smgfdadrsfl/ dhar! & Sudar
T e T uditd gran & Sifes Srfafid @ efd Ut darad gRT Suds gl
3R FafaRad srurd & YT fobar ot

R

g1
AR (@™

& | oGl

siafa foean
Fd T4

)

R
g B TS
IR (@
#)

I R T
P TS TR
@)

g S U #
forar ST U iRy

(g H)

It gq oA
pics| ) DO
fad A
40% ¥ sifera
IR @@ H)

LA

2023-24

126.32

64.21
(50.83%)

62.11
(49.17%)

T

50.52

11.58
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9.1

<G IR 3iheuT SR =T 10 i 07-08-2024 & UGTR H U=
TRra gR1 &gl T b ¢ vidwr 39 aRE P Afafirdd & g1 arer SR
T T IR e TTd ) & o I Holge! 9 WU TR b T Y U
#9817 & BRI Aol B ISR & o & et | o Iaa fexn fc &
3fARE B TR qUT IR R fohd T Sifie g 1 < 38RId §U HeH
e @ TWipfa o ot g ot Se syt Il W fbg T sifAafia /
&mwﬁuﬁqﬁmﬁﬁﬁaﬂﬁaﬂ%ﬁa@ﬁﬁwm CRCIBIRTIE]
gRfT far oT @ $d FRATS ¥ SHBEU DI 3GTd HIART ST JUT I
sFrgfrdar &) fadly w0 @ Sanfreiial & e arar o g |
21.82 WG & ARCIa) & YIarH A urs g fafay srfFafiraarsi an o

fRrTee vew demgdt It (3, Sie, O, Ui, WahH, HRIUH g Ha)
rgmraett 2002 & faw 49¢1)(2) H aftfa urau™ & SR U UAAd gRI1 Ui
AT UTH U & YU SR Tas 9fd gRT Sgad gedlaid fodr ST sfard
2 | 599 Sifufead 39 ififoam & from 93 @) wd Sifafad 1994 BT URT 23 &
e nifed doed Tfifa v P 108 & SR wadhar afifd tarad gr1 Awnfed
fmfor wraf @1 Fteror B | _

T Ued ST & SRE1 @1 A1/ AT61 o Sidafur H urgn i fos uema

WW%WWWW%HW'W%@H%&&
Sffraftraar o s - '
1. YopH qivfa, ﬂmaﬁ%%m%mwmﬂ%ﬁm@mm
Sefer Iaa aftfa RaagER dard R & At Jodf & e 8q Sad aFl
gftfoat &1 81 T BXAT&R BT AWD ¢ | $HP (9T Uardd TR & Bl &1
TIdl 1 gfF T8l bt off Tahd! |
2. o1 9-3{TER Td v 9 Ifed & Sgad gxdler & fom gt Yiram & faar mn
YT | Sfe SWRIad Faw $ Wy saea § | Safh I MR BiE o
e/ yar sud afofd graurt & fam1 78 81 Favar ot |
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9.2

3. RS H o ol HoigRl &1 IR I Tu/AafRd a8 Jaxg gRT I1id
et foan T o1 | SNfr I aRafde IufRUfY o1 gfY &Y TeEHE ST B |

R | AdsaRIgy | iRk faaor e 1 BT A

labour c/o pucca path with
47/02.5.22 62188 vkvny
51900 payment boundry wall rakh

labour head - | pucca path aforest
47/02.5.22 69524

51981 payment 4515 | house eto fat
C/O STONE
labour PITCHING GPS
02/17.05.22 49980
payment 15TH | TRALA SE
51988 FC | BREHI

181692

3faheor SfATeFT TReAT 08 feAd 07.08.2024 & GRT I UHRUI &l a¥]
fRufer Ty B &q Iferd, I dargd St 3 el A ot forads ufageR
7 gftrg gRT IwRiad Gt audi ud siiebsl @t gy I Pel & “Iad afvld
sifFraftraarsit ) gRTgfy widsy & 76t & S 9ur Fd HRATS A SaTTd BT
fegr S 1
37d; 39 TrE § FIHY 3Tag® HRaTs A H ATHR Pd SUTe o
T Tt AU & SfaTTd HRard S |
ftgaiearsii (Codal Formalities) @1 quf fbw famr @t z1.39 @ &
WD /LR BT ATGHd g S TR |
fEotio Uamadh X1 (T, Svie, TG, |ehH, HRIUM @ W 9 W 2002 &
ram 67(4),67(5), 69 Td 70 WIH/ACR HI %4, HSRU Td ARl B Bi
Si=ieard guT Afder ( Tenders) FEIM (Quatations) HTHEAT B, AT,

174




ey gt oyl anew st mafia § 9wt s sifaRed ded & T
3P0 B SR U 1 fob U U SR gRT IR 2139200/ & Wih/LR
1 %Y ARl o quf ey famm €t fasan man o1 Sifes e il & srgar
81 & SR Fafia g U § | 39 R 31 Wl g Jarell &1 g
ShoeTeard guf fbu fam € faar mran o, forR: o o damad @1 7 Pae STeiRt
gyl & @y J 9fd 811 usT sfe gt et sifdfad 2002 & FgHi @t
g 1t 1S e T iR sifafifar 8 |

Wo | aduR wwen | Aty &1 | fagror HS BT i
I [feai® qH gz @)
1 |01,2/02.04.22 RGSA M/S M.K ENTERPRISES |
PAREL , CHAMBA FURNTURE | 92000
2 |03/02.4.22 RGSA M/S M.K ENTERPRISES |
PAREL , CHAMBA FURNTURE | 47200 |
Total | 139200 ‘

3fapefur SfRRITEAT TREAT 05 e 07-08-2024 GRT Jad UhrUT G fRufd
WY DR 3 Tied, UTH Temad ST o arre A 7T o o gfogaR | S
gRT 7t U 3 sl @ Iy SR gl M1 o “ufawr & Wt sfigenRearst &

quf R g1 g far ST 17 URgd SR ahaTTd Aol § |

3fct: 39 fafafad ot Qe SRt SRR Wipfd AP 39 I &1
Faftra FHRarn Y 3T 3awas faffad shuamiear gul g famn, 1 18
TG @ g3 g1 @1 uiayfd ol Iferd wid & a¥e & Fwifd (fd J Smr e
TR e ol qur s & RraaraR & wie R &1 5y, Heru ud iy
fabar ST gRTET v ST TR $d SRaR § o olier faum & gyredy
ST HRA S |
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9.3

R 20.54 TG & IHH/CR B Tiw ulafpar q et &1 JuRo
fFraagaR A A aR

ferTere uew vamadt I (3, ooie, O, ThH, e 9 H) rad 2002
& JPR-8 fUH 69 F YR IRT €WR [@HM) Sd U farar o 8, uReH &
Y 39T gUTRUTA, TR &or, 701,879 1 dtd 3 S ofR qRd el Iorer
¥ yfay forar s | foeft vera feaw &t ufafdal & ofa & aurfyfa am daraa
Tfera gRT %ie (@) 3fad fRufS &1 v vz fear s | sifieiy afe #1 8;
&1 faaRur ofR HIs HH @S BIs 6) T WGl 4 IUGRIT B S |

IR GATId & A/ a1 Sidbef0T & SR TR T[T fob I Uamd R
MR 25376000 F ioh/R BT w4 e 7w o1 frg Iad &) e ulAsh 78
CARIER|

agw e | [AfY &1 faawor b [ &7 |
/feai® a9 faavor ®)

33/19.05.22 basp hp agro industries ltd
chamba steel 53760

total 53760

=9 FTffdar IR e far-T TBAT -09 &P 07-08-2024 GRT,
Ifya @) 3aTd HRAM T4 | 39 WeH § 9y & gR1 fo Hidsy # S99
FFIfAdd & 81 aleRl S

3 i & favg SfUTTE T 39 Pyl AR Iferd WETBRUT TR
F3a gu Hfae & PrmgeR % R T wmE & wie afaf® s ghfda &3
Td I i B! UfAfP Peah SR idherur H URgd & 9 Ud S SguTer
G T B 3raTTd BRI oY | T sfad o dds 3ferd Wid | SH By
ST T AT TAET B SATTd BRI oY |
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TR %17.79 @ & A@/aATSTR SBET B YRgd 7 HIA AN :-

9.4
fRrTad T Uarad I (3, Seie, TRY, WusierT, e, SR 9 H)
Tt 2002 & AW 6 H aftfa Trauml & SUR A€l &1 E-3E@d fhdT S
e R |
T U 3 SheuT SR Ul T i, Uad gR1 fod / aseR @
TyRUT Ifed ae | T8 fPar BT U1 | ARAl B S B W Uy Wi s
tard gR1 Foff@d fderor egar If 21778516.00 oo Hf /faw
®f g At aerh &1 B9 e T o faeg iU S gAI 9@ i
IR fae / arg=R Sidpeun H TRgd et fhd T Sifs e iR iy
o § |
Sr.No Name of Vandor Head bill no/ date of Amount |
payment '
1 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 57/23/05/2022 32000.0
2 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 58/23/05/2022 43200.0 T
3 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 59/23/05/2022 38400.0 |
4 | Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 62/23/05/2022 192000 |
5 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 63/23/05/2022 12000.0
6 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 119/23/05/2022 87000.0 |
7 Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA 176/23/05/2022 56000.0
8 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 24/23/05/2022 38400.0
9 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 25/23/05/2022 342400 |
10 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 26/23/05/2022 1244000 |
11 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 27/23/05/2022 24000.0 a
12 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 91/23/05/2022 64000.0 :
13 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 92/23/05/2022 16000.6
14 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 93/23/05/2022 25600.0
15 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 70/23/05/2022 59200.0 '1

20



16 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 71/23/05/2022 50240.0
17 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 68/23/05/2022 27808.0
18 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 69/23/05/2022 76000.0
19 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 14/23/05/2022 16000.0
20 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 15/23/05/2022 19200.0
21 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 16/23/05/2022 32000.0
22 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 17/23/05/2022 6400.0

23 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 18/23/05/2022 24000.0
24 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 19/23/05/2022 19200.0
25 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 20/23-05-2022 24000.0
26 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 21/23-05-2022 48000.0
27 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 23/23-05-2022 46400.0
28 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 41/23-05-2022 96000.0
29 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 96/23-05-2022 52800.0
30 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 97/23-05-2022 28000.0
31 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 98/23-05-2022 36800.0
32 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 40/23-05-2022 98000.0
33 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 41/23-05-2022 98000.0
34 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 7/23-05-2022 10800.0
35 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 8/23-05-2022 14400.0
36 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 9/23-05-2022 12800.0
37 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 163/23-05-2022 44000.0
38 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 164/23-05-2022 - 44000.0
39 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 66/23-05-2022 9680.0

40 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 67/23-05-2022 51200.0
41 Nagesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 171/23-05-2022 12000.0
42 Nagesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 172/23-05-2022 16000.0
43 Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA 157/23-05-2022 16000.0
44 Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA 158/23-05-2022 20144.0

21




45 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 64/23-05-2022 16000.0 |
46 | Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 65/23-05-2022 22560.6 ‘
47 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 101/23-05-2022 12224.0 ‘
48 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 140/23-05-2022 27400.0 *
49 | Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 136/23-05-2022 176200 |
50 | Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 182/23-05-2022 25000.0 |
51 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 186/23-05-2022 17600.0 |
52 Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA 126/23-05-2022 26600.0 J'[
Total 1778516.0 %
3 e1ur ST e - 11 {7 07-08-2024 §RI Aiera I Uardd i
299X T RUTY Wy 37 IR H81 T U7 | 39S YR H Uargd i gRI1 ael
g ¥ I Pl T 6 3 iFafdar B e & & e S
fea a7 IR qHETd udld e ST | 3 Iad TG B g AR P ARAAD
forer St sidpermt & TRgd 3 e qut widsy o 39 @ & sfgffddr &1 =
QeI §Y £
101 NPS Iyl T I@-IWa/AUYRY fAUATTHAR 9 A TR |

feamaa vew dardt IW (fa<, §uic, oke, Jul&, ﬂ@-‘r,mwauﬁj_

frmraelt 2002 & w7 A aftfa wau™l & IR Jwsafedl &1 TG-7W1d
o ST Srféa B

T UTad & 3fh&0T QIR U 71T o5, U gRT A safed! BT HeRUl
IR 7% 7l b o1 @1 § | Aebsafeat # 7t ynfasfia @i frd e € ok
T 8 YR T AR ST T § 3R 7 & AT Apsaiedl dI fber T
3uas! HarT 1T, S 3 demad @ faxiy Rl # sreiy dargd gR1 &

g e e I @ Rig T § S SfRd udd T8 B & | 39 offafad

o U & % T 58 o1 @ A9-37 R Wt F5 P 81 I8 Srar au

Arsad, I @a d Juaw I AR AR F FE fywa gE g 76
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QN

eardt | U FRufa & darrd g1 &1 o T8 S9-S5 ATfeinT auT e U @
7 it Ryita ¢t 78 ot aut 3 sfftiga TrmrieE @t TiET | W SR
81 fopa ST TpelT |- |
5 sl & o st Se-11 RFie 07-08-2024 ¥ WgRR F
UeTd 9 GR1 @l T o5, wfas A gafed 31 7@-vaa FOmgER fhar
SR U S A saiedl o) dard SifidRe 7 v R smaw | e: wfaw
F FOOTIaR Sifg PRAE T H TR Hd U 8 SFTE aar uem
102 QAT “®* 941 “@" ) AT A AR SURa T A ar |
e wew tamadt T (@, Soie, AW, TERie, G, BT T HR)
fraTaedt 2002 & fOW 4 & SUR UM UIRId §RT U S ((9-%4) & g
QI " YT e 3R AR sriert & g @ e amamﬁ@ﬁaﬁ
fEra g |

- fo=ftm o 2022-23, 2023-24 F SP&UT SRE U T fF, UEEE GRI
3R 3T (T-XE) & I Y U T QT T AT | SfUg 3=y gt o forem
, DPO 5th WE T Sfc FT UUId gRT W-WId & G4 & 5 db @ra1 d U gl

Jeread ¥ JuRu fHar o1 WIR | S Iaa Faw ot Wy s@eed |
9 Gy § WY 3fbarur SifermeT S 11 f&His 07-08-2024 & TR
¥ Tfa, 9 v S gRY giid {3 fs, deraa & W@ g 3 oad & famg

QU o Qa1 Gaar R S |
3 mﬂmﬁmwwa{wﬁwqmmﬁ
AHEI0T B 37T HIAMT T |
10.3 a1 A A R w5l §g wiea afXr 9 orftw iR oo s e |
| 3fpa0T & SR g T o Pafafed fRaRr sguR ture grr At

Te! 8g o erger iRy v g€ o sruar Q9 A ST 3 &1 YA wikd
o o1 5 aft w1t @1 S e w1 A # 5 & SR I i I &
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10.4

I T R @ e e weitd g § Sifes S wH1 A IR 9y gHR el §

T e damadh It A ST srage g |
Sr.No | Particulars Total

1 SDRF -193999

2 RGSA -19936

3 SDP -59506
-273441

Y T 1 3 &0 T T3T-11, faHie :-07-08-2024 & GRI Ik
YehUT &1 Fiya, UTH Urad S & earred amn T | s TR | Hiwd gR1
SWRIad it 9o ug srids! o1 gy IR Fel & “Iaa afvfa sifFaftraansi o1
gRigiy Hiawr & 78 @t st 9u1 Hd HriaTet T SarTd SRar fear S | 31
=g g § ST STavge BridTe! HHE W ATHR Hd U J Tl R
faUTT B 3arTd BaEn WA o frawt ufayfd wRe wwEfta Ry H s
PRATHR AT H TRAT GRIEM DI ST HRarT ST |
AT gR1 ad 999 , 399 e, ity va Y= st Sidaror § wRgd =
HIA T -

3feb&fuT & SR T T fob v gy fafte siftreke S g oee
e Site, wife wa YoM, d réiithae sarte i 3iber &g TRgd el
g T o RO taEd & Iad Y@l & ggiford 981 1 S Jebl |

3 Y H SR} Sfdheur e S®--11, faAid -07-08-2024 &
TR § 9fyd, 7 varad gR1 gid [ fas, varga Iad siferal &l S
3ioparur B TRgd R o sme | fan T SR dhdnd udld A8 gidr § Fife
I ST BT TAHH H UG BIAT ATl - waﬁ@ﬁwmgqmr
Fd TUTAT I 3fHEUT BT 3(aTTd HRAAl S |
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10.5  PRIYA SOFTWARE ¥ Weif¥e a4l auT MANNUAL Huifve aral #f 234.50
ARG &b =R IN |

TR IS HHTEY HRd WRBR & deatel = § E-PANCHAYT fieH iiotae
(MPP) UR™ 1 115 a7 forgesT feraraa temaeht I faym f@odo ax w818 39
o & fopaTageT & 1y-1Yy fgoe damadt It e (@) 1997 @ faw
34 7 gftfg T IFoReRT Bt SIS Xfed Humelt & SiaTid E-PANCHAYAT H sgeq
&1 B i gt I faum & unuftrean &

PN P SRT YT T 6 TR GRT Al o1 SRR Aara aut O
HiuedmR a1 ATt § fasar o 38T 8 quT off A PRIYA ST | 9918 T
9% Bgem AP sae! AWl 9 ¥ Wral | A9 T8 @Id Hawawy &A% 31-03-
2024 P! PRIYA SIRaTR T Aad ol # fFRTfdavomgaR £3450338.00 BT 3R
T T -

31-03-2024 P PRYA TitedaR g Ag3d ol JuiRa ot Qe sag) T ARy

31-03-2024 B! PRYASOFT H TYING AHSTE! BT RN T5495772.00

31-03-2024 T UITId gRT Aded TuTid NS ag] &1 oY T 2045434.00
3R %3450338.00

IRF at & AEEoR W91 Wedta gian § fb: demaa afad gRT PRIVA
AgedR ¥ aiicrs Uet &7 & HWuTka g1 fhd o W@ & S a4 (AgH! & WP
RT3 9 T T Tig B 3hafol Y- H. 11 f&Hid 07.08.2024
R Y Ty w9 & pe1 T e W d afag gr1 i far man fas
3R DT e ™R SRR Sidraror w1 SravTa Sl faar SgE | uKid SR
Tarsele Udld 81 8 Hifp PRYA GiUedmR & oS! &b SR fordn ST
Garadt I faHm & femn- A & orguw sfarf @
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3 Gl IR B BEEH d YA HRb I R ogER Fa
SIUTET T 3fH&f0T B SfaTTd PHRaAM™T ST YA foba1 9y |

10.6 He@Ul IR/ AT BT SREVT AR 9 S ar |
fEomo demardht Tt (R, sivTe, A, WehH, FH1UT @ 1) FgwTaet 2002 & Fas.
29 ¥ 31 9 RAMT Uew wErd I (@) w1997 & 99 34 & iald
targd gR1 e IRReRl/3ifieal o1 arReur fbar s Sifard € |
30T & GRTA UTaT T 3 temard R e ISReR/3ifHeral b1 3fRaw
PrmraR et v mar o, Sif sifafir @ smufieH® © |

o

M@ o & W g o=

forez/sifiera

e IoReR

3T T 1 IR

R S FmTer faavoht

T Td Wit YforReR

3fgam ToReR

fator e IrRex
-t Sirg gsdTal 3R a1t
HeRdt

HTH A B Ao

. TS U9 3RS HUSR IoTex

26

01
09

254 26

Bid @ Hefita fAaw

12
30
15(1)
334 77(4)
61(1)
103
95(1)

72 uas



T IR feb&ir G §@1-11, BB 07.08.2024 F TR F damd
Hﬁammw% uﬁmﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁeﬁ/ﬁu@l@mwmﬁuﬂw
o ST 1
3(a: Ui # AR iféa SRATE e | ATHR $a U A
T ORI 1 ST BRaTT ST TR foar oy |
. WIS WATGT (Physical Verification) 7 B a1Y |
s Wi et T (R, Wi, @, mw,mﬂméuﬁ)
e 2002 @ {3 73 ¥ safa deTad & UUSR &1 WS 6 HIE 918 TS ST
l%mm&mﬁ% |
o Tt R o v i 35 SR T T o ST T TS
mmwﬁwmﬁwmﬁﬁ%mwmmm
W@ﬁﬁ@u%ﬁ@ﬂﬂﬂ%maﬁ%wﬁmwm
adAF RS 1 gar T8 e o1 e | Ga-aE R ©R/ARTE B Ta
T A 8 8 Wt IRy & gEugi & GHET @ o SR e R o e
U’é’@‘ﬁﬁﬂ? s raftraarg |
31 ArHe H AR 3iféia SIears sATe B Tie] S SIuTerT & ST
. TRI&M 1 3(aTd HETT T |
12 wy 3mafRr faaRfdreT:- g stufy R @ @ o 7d B 1 ¥ 1 ofig
THY-9HY R 74 & SR 9t gegsl, Frast /ey R et g1 T |
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13. ey .. Ioq sfafaarel & sfEwa 7 baa @l & YuR 3fug FEmErgar
FTeaTs 7 B iy @ ARy sfafraard &) o 38 § | 98 S Seeial &
e R 9K TR 59 YT | A1 ot & R, Sad siafiaarstt & we o
T ¥ TRl e B ST sfaxgdh Bars S H o o fawm-
Az 9t ford o |

——

@ 4 NOV 2024 i?"é?w%"’/(,

(@@ ofet )oYy 2dy
BEPEREENED
L 200 VST orET e fadmT
1{‘160 %= t(C{GL( m/z,/@ fATHeT—171009 e«
XTI —0177—2626670
yssich W — fih (Teiogo) v (@) 15 (7) 119/2023 @Woe— femidw RmHe—o9
yfefofr— e @1 goemet / amaeae srfarel oy 9T 8-
1 fydere, gargd Wt R fRovo, HEE), RMe—171009 @ UM wEA
%ﬁ%%aﬁhmﬁuﬁwsﬁwmmaﬂ#%mﬁ%mﬁ#
2
2 I fa ud iy aierd e Fif o wffy fRowo e Ren—4
& gared I € |
3 7T dama sfrerd =T, e ==, f2o%o |
4 wve faerg e, e @vs @wr, e == Rovo |
gofl@d 5 Ffa. oM taEa Sie, e @vs dger, Rien @wr (fBovo) B gH R
@ wrer AT @ ol & f 9% 39 e gied W S erag v
AfEmoT SR §9 T B U A8 @ WeR Ao g @y |

panovh Tl
om0 Yo T gREr AT

v/
/J/@b BTHeT—171009 e
GRATY—0177—2626670
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P

[aRTRTE -1 [T O 4.1(@)()) |[® "eu & |
Financial Position of Own Sources in r/o " GPJANGHI " Dev. Block MEHLA Distt Chamba H.P
Year Op.Balance Receipt Total Expenditure Closing Balance
2022-23 65676 102865 168541 90576 7796
2023-24 77965 274378 352343 71990 280353}
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Grantin aid inrfo " GP JANGHI " Dev. Block MEHLA Distt Chamba HP-176311
Year Op.Balance Receipt Total Expenditure Closing
Balance
2022-23 1313318.28 17268112 18581430.28 16190166.4 2391263.88 |
2023-24 2391263.88 16066406 18457669.88 16692589 1765080.88
{
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Grant in aid in r/o " GP JANGHI " Dev. Block MEHLA |Distt Chamba HP-176311 Year Ended 2022-23
Sr.no. Particulars Op.Balance Receipt Total Expenditure Closing
Balance
1|BASP 85360 299900 385260 349561 35699
2|5TH FSC 11106 910700 921806 391276 530530
3|VKVNY 438124.28 575888 1014012.28 859529| 154483.28
4|15TH FC 273085 1815422 2088507 746651 1341856
5|MGNREGA 0 10966629 10966629 10966629 0
6|TASP 74860 479500 554360 541945 12415
7|SDRF 96200 598446 694646 531095 163551
8|IWMP 326483 245634 572117 568156.4 3960.6
9IRGSA 8100 162993 171093 191029 -19936
10|HEAD 4515 0 208200 208200 182200 26000
11{SDP 0 884800 884800 778179 106621
13|VMJS 0 120000 120000 83916 36084}
Total 1313318.28 17268112 18581430.28 16190166.4| 2391263.88
Grant in aid in r/o Gram Panchayat ' GP JANGHI " Dev. Block MEHLA |Distt Chamba HP-176311 |Year Ended 2023-24
1|BASP 35699 0 35699 0 35699
2|5TH FSC 530530 255650 786180 749348 36832
J|VKVNY 154483.28 972300 1126783.28 1059897 66886.28
4|15TH FC 1341856 534377 1876233 846087 1030146
5|MGNREGA 0 10752775 10752775 10752775 0
6|TASP 12415 0 12415 0 12415
7|SDRF 163551 804252 967803 1161802 -193999
8| IWMP 3960.6 0 3960.6 0 3960.6
9|RGSA -19936 0 -19936 0 -19936
10|{HEAD 4515 26000 0 26000 0 26000
11{SDP 106621 1384200 1490821 1550327 -59506
12| VMJS 36084 3500 39584 33950 5634
13| Relief 0 827455 827455 120900 706555
14|YSS 0 494900 494900 380506 114394
15|PS 0 36997 36997 36997 0
Total 2391263.88 16066406 18457669.88 16692589| 1765080.
Balance as per cash book as on 31.03.2024
|
1| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 Own sources 280353
2| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 BASP 35699
3| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 5TH FSC 36832
4| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 VKVNY 66886.28
5| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 15TH FC 1030146
6| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 MGNREGA 0
7| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 TASP 12415
8| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 SDRF -193999
9| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 IWMP 3960.6
10| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 RGSA -19936
11| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 HEAD 4515 26000
12| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 SDP -59506
13| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 VMIS 5634
14| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 Relief 706555
15| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 YSS 114394
16| Cash Book Balance on 31.03.2024 Ps o
Total 2045433.88
Balance as Per Bank on 31.03.24
Afc No Braoch Head
1/99021300200734, HPGB RAKH SF/SFC/VKVNY/SDP/SDRF/NDRF/TASP/BASP 832831
2199021100000531, HPGB RAKH 15TH FC 1020572
3|99021100000558, GPGB RAKH RGSA 0
17910107048, HPSCB, CHAMBA SK/SFC 42056
Cash In Hand 0
Total 1895459| -
Diffrence 149974.88 .
Note :- 1.online cash book{e-gram swaraj ) not produced in audit
2. Progressive Total Not Taken in Mannual Cash Book .So opening balance taken from bank pass books and DPO Trial balances.

3. mgnarega cash book not produced in audit. So income and expenditure taken from financial statement.
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DETAIL OF VENDER/SUPPLIER FROM WHICH ROYALITY NOT DEDUCTED & GST PAID BUT CHALLAN NOT PRODUCED IN AUDIT
L 01-04-2022 TO 31-03-2024
SR, NAME OF VENDER/ GRANTS/ VOUCHER/Bill Date of payment NAME OF QTY, QTy. RATE OF | ROYLITY AMOUNT AMOUNT |GST CHALLAN
TOBE |NOT
PAID |[PRODUCED IN
AUDIT
NO. SUPPLIER HEAD DATE MATERIAL M3 TONNE | ROYALITY | NOT PAID PAID
1__|Bhupender Kumar po rakh vkvay 19/02.05.22 02.05.22 agg 3.00 6.72 80| 5376 12000.0{ 114286 5714
B o e i vkvny 20/02.05.22 02.05.22 stone 15.00 33.60 80| 26880 29932.0) 285067 1436
3 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh Head-4515 [22/02.05.22 02.05.22 agg 6.00 9,72 80 7176 24000.0{ 22157.1 1142.9
4 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh Head-4515 |23/02.05.22 02.05.22 stone 15.00 24.30 80 1944.0 28200.0{ 26857.1 1342.9
5 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh Head-4515 |24/02.05.22 02.05.22 sand 1.20 1.94 80 155.5 4800.0) 45714 228.6
6 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh vkvny 27/05.05.22 05.05.22 stone 15.00 24.30 80 1944.0 30000.0{ 28571.4 1428.6
7 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh vkvny 28/05.05.22 05.05.22 stone 10.00 16.20 80| 12960 20000.0]  19047.6 952.4
8 |Bhupender Kumar po rakh SDRF 38/23.05.22 23.05.22 stone 20.00 32.40 so| 25920 40000.0| 38095.2 1904.8
9 |Bhupender Kumar po rakh SDRF 39/23.05.22 23.05.22 stone 10.00 16.20 80|  1296.0 20000.0]  19047.6 952.4
10 [Ramesh Kumar po rakh SDRF 41/23.05.22 23.05.22 AGG 2.80 4.54 80 3629 11200.0|  10666.7 5333
11 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh SDRF 42/23.05.22 23.05.22 stone 6.00 9.72 80 777.6 120000, 11428.6 5714
12 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh 15th fe 07/17.05.22 17.05.22 |stone 16.00 25.92 80 2073.6 3200000 304762 1523.8
13 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |15(1)/05/02/2022 |145/23/05/2022 Stone 3.01 8.76 80 700.7 24000.0] 22857.1 1142.9
14 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |15(1)/05/02/2022 |146/23/05/2022 Stone 15.00 33.60 80 2688.0 6256.0] 5958.1 297.9
22 |Nagesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |15(5)05/02/2022  |152/23/05/2022 Stone 24.00 53.76 80| 430038 48000.0| 457143 2285.7
23 |Nagesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |15(5)05/02/2022  |153/23/05/2022 Stone 17.50 39.20 80| 3136.0)| 35000.0| 333333 1666.7
28 |Pawan Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(1)05/05/2021  [01/23/05/2022 Stone 31.97 7161 80 5729.0| 51152.0| 48716.2 24358
29 |Pawan Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(1)05/05/2021  |02/23/05/2022 Stone 30.00 67.20 80 5376.0/ 48000.0| 457143 2285.7
33 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |4(6)05/11/2021  [116/23/05/2022 Stone 19.55 43.79 80| 35034 31280.0) 29790.5 1489.5
34 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [3(14)15/09/2021 |72/23/05/2022 Stone 5.50 12.32 80/ 985.6 8800.0 8381.0 419.0
35 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(14)15/09/2021  |73/23/05/2022 Stone 4.12 1057 80 8458 7552.0] 71924 359.6
36 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(14)15/09/2021  |74/23/05/2022 Stone 20.00 44.80 80| 35840 320000 304762 1523.8
37 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(14)15/09/2021  |75/23/05/2022 Stone 12.00 26.88 wc_ 2150.4 19200.0| 18285.7 914.3
38 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(19)15/09/2021  {87/23/05/2022 Stone 19.46 43.59 0| 34872 31136.0| 29533 1482.7
39 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(19)15/09/2021  |88/23/05/2022 Stone 9.50 21.28 80 1702.4 15200.0] 14476.2 7238
40 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(5)05/05/2021  |10/23/05/2022 Stone 8.80 19.71 80 1577.0 14080.0{ 13409.5 670.5
41 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(5)05/05/2021  |11/23/05/2022 Stone 9.00| 20.16 80 1612.8 144000 137143 685.7
42 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(5)05/05/2021  |12/23/05/2022 Stone 12.00| 26.88 80| 21504 19200.0] 18285.7 914.3
43 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(5)05/05/2021  |13/23/05/2022 Stone 2.00 4.48 80| 358.4 32000 3047.6 152.4
58 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(2)15/09/2021 45/23-05-2022 Stone 29 64.96 80 5196.8 46400.0| 44190.5 2209.5
59 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(2)15/09/2021  |46/23-05-2022 Stone 19 42.56 80| 34045 30400.0| 289524 1447.6
60 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(2)15/09/2021  |47/23-05-2022 Stone 24 53.76 80| 43008 38400.0| 365714 1828.6
66 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [15(9)05/02/2022 |159/23-05-2022  |Stone 10 22.40 80 1792.0 16000.0| 15238.1 761.9
67 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |15(9)05/02/2022  |160/23-05-2022  |Stone 12.59 28.20 80| 22561 20144.0] 191848 959.2
74 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [4(3)22/03/2022  |174/23-05-2022  |Stone 28.7 64.29 80|  5143.0 57400.0| 54666.7 27333
82 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [14(10)05/02/2022 [163/23-05-2022  |Stone = 4.01 8.98 80 718.6 6416,0| 61105 3055 g
83 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |14(10)05/02/2022 [164/23-05-2022  [Stone Al o | & 11.20] 80 896.0 8000.0] 7619.0] -~ 38LO|:
84 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [15(7)0502/2022 |15523-05-2022__ [Stome N4/ 10 22.40| 80| 17920 160000] 152381] . .
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85 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |15(7)05/02/2022  |156/23-05-2022 Stone 1145 25.65 80 mem;_ 18320.0f 17447.6 872.4
88 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |2(15)05/02/2022 |147/23-05-2022 Stone 8.75 19.60/ 80 uuam.& 14000.0 13333.3 666.7
89 [Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [4(2)05/11/2021 106/23-05-2022 Stone 4.29 9.61 80/ 768.8 6864.0 6537.1 326.9
90 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |4(2)05/11/2021 107/23-05-2022 Stone 8 17.92 80 1433.6 12800.0| 12190.5 609.5
91 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [4(2)05/11/2021 108/23-05-2022 Stone 6.87 15.39 80 1231.1 10992.0] 10468.6 5234
92 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(7)05/05/2021  |3/23-05-2022 Stone 12 26.88 80 2150.4 19200.0f 18185.7 914.3
93 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(7)05/05/2021 4/23-05-2022 Stone 15 33.60 80 2688.0/ 24000.0] 22857.1 1142.9
94 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(7)05/05/2021 5/23-05-2022 Stone 10 22.40| 80| 1792.0 16000.0 15238.1 761.9
95 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(7)05/05/2021 6/23-05-2022 Stone 12,37 27.711 ao_ 2216.7 19792.0] 18849.5 942.5
96 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [4(3)05/11/2021 109/23-05-2022 Stone 10 22.40 80 1792.0 16000.0{ 15238.1 761.9
97 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [4(3)05/11/2021 110/23-05-2022 Stone ua_ 44.80 80 3584.0 32000.0f 30476.2 1523.8
99 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |15(4)05/02/2022  |150/23-05-2022 Stone w._m_ 18.26 80 1460.5 13040.0f 12419.0 621.0
100 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA (15(4)05/02/2022 |151/23-05-2022 Stone —e_ 22.40 80 1792.0 16000.0 15238.1 761.9
101 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA (14(6)28/01/2022 |46/23-05-2022 Stone 8.3 18.59 80 1487.4 16600.0] 15809.5 790.5
102 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [14(5)28/01/2022  |141/23-05-2022 Stone 6.7 15.01 80 1200.6 13400.0] 127619 638.1
103 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |8(1)27/09/2021 100/23-05-2022 Stone 34 7.62 80 609.3 5440.0 5181.0 259.0
104 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |8(1)27/09/2021 99/23-05-2022 Stone 16 35.84 80 2867.2 25600.0) 24381.0 1219.0
105 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |4(6)12/01/2022 133/23-05-2022 Stone 6.4 14.34 80| 1146.9 12800.0| 12190.5 609.5
106 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |4(4)12/01/2022 123/23-05-2022 Stone 9 20.16 80| 1612.8 18000.0| 17142.9 857.1
107 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |4(5)12/01/2022 128/23-05-2022 Stone 11.3 25.31 80 2025.0 22600.0f 21523.8 1076.2
108 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [4(3)12/01/2022 130/23-05-2022 Stone 6.4 14.34 80 1146.9 12800.0f 12190.5 609.5
109 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [4(7)05/11/2021 117/23-05-2022 Stone 6.4 Eba_ 80 1146.9 12800.0f 12190.5 609.5
110 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |6(8)05/11/2021 118/23-05-2022 Stone 6.4 E.uau 80/ 1146.9 12800.0 12190.5 609.5
111 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA (4(2)12/01/2022 125/23-05-2022 Stone 6.4 14.34 80 1146.9 12800.0 12190.5 609.5
112 |[Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |14(1)28/01/2022  |134/23-05-2022 Stone 13.3 29.79 80 2383.4 26600.0f 25333.3 1266.7
113 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |4(2)22/03/2022 178/23-05-2022 Stone 8.8 19.71 80 1577.0 17600.0] 16761.9 838.1
114 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [4(4)22/03/2022 180/23-05-2022 Stone 8.8 19.71 80 1577.0 17600.0] 16761.9 838.1
115 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |4(7)22/03/2022 184/23-05-2022 Stone 8.8 19.71 8_ 1577.0 17600.0)1 16761.9 838.1
120 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(16)15/09/2021  |81/23-05-2022 Stone 9.17 20.54 80 1643.3 14672.0] 13973.3 698.7
121 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [3(16)15/09/2021 |82/23-05-2022 Stone 10, 22,40 80 1792.0 16000.0 15238.1 761.9
122 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [4(2)08/03/2022 166/23-05-2022 Stone 15 33.60 80 2688.0 30000.0f 28571.4 1428.6
123 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [4(2)08/03/2022 167/23-05-2022 Stone 14 31.36 80| 2508.8 28000.0f 26666.7 1333.3
124 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [4(7)12/01/2022 13/23-05-2022 Stone 8.3 18.59 80 14874 16600.0] 15809.5 790.5
125 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [4(10)05/11/2021  |122/23-05-2022 Stone 8.1 18.14 80 14515 16200.0] 15428.6 7714
126 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [4(1)05/11/2021 104/23-05-2022 Stone 29.6 66.30 a& 5304.3 59200.0f 56381.0 2819.0
127 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [4(4)05/11/2021 111/23-05-2022 Stone 48 10.75 8_ 8602 7680.0 13143 365.7
128 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |4(4)05/11/2021 112/23-05-2022 Stone 14 31.36] 80 2508.8 22400.0f 213333 1066.7
129 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(8)15/09/2021 85/23-05-2022 Stone J—~, 15 33.60 80 2688.0 24000.0f 22857.1 11429
130 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(8)15/09/2021 86/23-05-2022 Stone \ £ ﬂuw.mq 64.67 80 5173.5] 46192.0f 43992.4 2199.6
131 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(1)05/10/2021 102/23-05-2022 Stone \ W \ 8.4 18.82 80 1505.3 16420.0f 15638.1 781.9
132 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |16(1)10/06/2021 |36/23-05-2022 Agg. g \ 12.25 23.275 80 1862.0 49000.0)  46666.7 23333
133 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA {16(1)10/06/2021 |37/23-05-2022 Sand 12.25 19.845) 80 1587.6 49000.0)  46666.7 23333
134 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [3(17)15/09/2021  |83/23-05-2022 Stone 9 20.16 80 1612.8 14400.0
135 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(17)15/09/2021  |84/23-05-2022 Stone 9 20.16 80 1612.8 14400.0
136 |[Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(8)15/09/2021 60/23-05-2022 Stone 37 82.88 80 6630.4 59200.0
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137 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(8)15/09/2021  |61/23-05-2022 Stone 30 67.20 80 5376.0 48000.0| 457143 2285.7
138 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(15)15/09/2021  |76/23-05-2022 Stone 9.15 20.50 80 1639.7 14640.0]  13942.9 697.1
139 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(15)15/09/2021  |77/23-05-2022 Stone 28 62.72 80 5017.6 44800.0)  42666.7 21333
140 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(15)15/09/2021  |78/23-05-2022 Stone 14 31.36 80 2508.8 22400.0) 213333 1066.7
141 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |3(15)15/09/2021  |79/23-05-2022 Stone 9,28 20.79 80 1663.0 14848.0) 14141.0 707.0
142 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [3(15)15/09/2021  |80/23-05-2022 Stone 75 16.80 80 1344.0 12000.0{ 11428.6 5714
143 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(20)15/09/2021 |89/23-05-2022 Stone 25.9 58.02 80 4641.3 41440.0| 39466.7 1973.3
144 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(20)15/09/2021  |90/23-05-2022 Stone 40 89.60 80 7168.0 64000.0| 60952.4 3047.6
145 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(5)15/09/2021  |52/23-05-2022 Stone 37 82.88 80 6630.4| 59200.0| 56381.0 2819.0
146 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(5)15/09/2021  |53/23-05-2022 Stone 38 85.12 80 6809.6 60800.0| 57048 2895.2
147 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(3)15/09/2021  |48/23-05-2022 Stone 25 56.00 80 4480.0 400000 380952 1904.8
148 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(3)15/09/2021  |49/23-05-2022 Stone 20.2 45.25 80 3619.8 323200 30781.0 1539.0
149 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(3)15/09/2021  |50/23-05-2022 Stone 16 35.84 80 2867.2 25600.0| 243810 1219.0
150 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(3)15/09/2021  |51/23-05-2022 Stone 13 29.12 80 2329.6 20800.0) 198095 990.5
151 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(6)15/09/2021  |54/23-05-2022 Stone 35 78.40 80 6272.0 56000.0) 533333 2666.7
152 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(6)15/09/2021  |55/23-05-2022 Stone 24 53.76 80 4300.8 38400.0) 365714 18286
153 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(6)15/09/2021  |56/23-05-2022 Stone 14 31.36 80| 25088 22400.0( 213333 1066.7
154 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(1)15/09/2021  |42/23-05-2022 Stone 22.8 51.07 80 4085.8 36480.0| 34742.9 1737.1
155 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(1)15/09/2021  |43/23-05-2022 Stone 9 20.16 80 1612.8 14400.0| 13714.3 685.7
156 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(1)15/09/2021  |44/23-05-2022 Stone 18 40.32 80 3225.6 28800.0| 274286 13714
157 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |4(5)05/11/2021  |113/23-05-2022  |Stone 10 22.40 80 1792.0 16000.0f 15238.1 761.9
158 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA |4(5)05/11/2021  [114/23-05-2022  [Stone 7 15.68 80 1254.4 11200.0]  10666.7 533.3
159 |Bhupinder Kumar P.O. rakh MGNREGA [4(5)05/11/2021  [115/23-05-2022  |Stone 2.3 5.15 80 4122 3680.0] 35048 175.2
160 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA [3(23)15/09/2021 |94/23-05-2022 Stone 23 51.52 80 4121.6 36800.0{ 33047.6 1752.4
161 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |3(23)15/09/2021 |95/23-05-2022 Stone 225 50.40 80|  4032.0 36000.0f 342857 1714.3
2023-24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
163 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh 15th fe 08/23.06.23 23.06.23 stone 14.00 22.68 80 1814.4 28000.0)  26666.7 13333
164 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh 15th fc 09/23.06.23 23.06.23 agg 2.35 3.81 80 304.6 9400.0]  $952.4 447.6
165 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh 15th fe 11/23.06.23 23.06.23 stone 16.00 2592 80 2073.6 32000.0{ 30476.2 1523.8
166 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh 15th fc 12/23.06.23 23.06.23 sand 1.82 2.95 80 2359 7280.0(  €933.3 346.7
167 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh vkvny 17/05.06.23 05.06.23 sand 2.60 4.21 80 337.0 10400.0 9904.8 495.2
168 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh vkvny 18/05.06.23 05.06.23 stone 24.00) 38.88 80 3110.4 48000.0| 45714.3 2285.7
169 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh vkvny 19/05.06.23 05.06.23 agg 10.00 16.20 80 1296.0 40000.0]  3§095.2 1904.8
170 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh vkvny 20/05.06.23 05.06.23 sand 6.00 9.72 80 7776 240000 21857.1 1142.9
171 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh sdp 21/05.06.23 05.06.23 sand 2.00 3.24 80 259.2 12000.0| 11428.6 571.4
172 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh sdp 22 {05.06.23 agg 5.00, 8.10 80 648.0 20000.0) 19%047.6 952.4
173 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh sdp 23 05.06.23 stone ) 6 9.72 80 7716 12000.0] 11428.6 5714
174 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh vkvny 24 05.06.23 and ¥\ .8 9.72 so| 7776 24000.0{ 21857.1 11429
175 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh vkvny 25 05.06.23 agg / A # 10 16.2 80 1296.0 40000.0] 380952 1904.8
176 _|Ramesh Kumar po_rakh yss 26 05.06.23 sand | SN T/ 46 7.452 go| 5962 18400.0| 175238 876.2
177 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh ys8 27 05.06.23 agg g \ 38 6.156 80 492.5 15200.0] 144762 723.8
178 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh yss 28 05.06.23 stone | 9 14.58 so| 11664 18000.0| 171429 857.1
179 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh YSS 29 05.06.23 SAND 2 324 80 2592 8000.0
180 |[Ramesh Kumar po rakh YSS 30 05.06.23 AGG 3.6 5.832 80/ 466.6 14400.0) 1B7148],  wm
181 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh YSS 31 05.06.23 stone 10] 16.2 80 1296.0 20000.0 _53_.@_
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183 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh SpP 33 05.06.23 AGG 6 9.72 80| 777.6 24000.0f 21857.1 1142.9
184 |MAHESHWAR SONI PO RAKH SDRF 41 13.06.23 stone 24 38.88 80 31104 12300.0] 117143 585.7
185 |MAHESHWAR SONI PO RAKH SDRF 42 13.06.23 AGG 8 12.96 80 1036.8 32000.0f 30476.2 1523.8
186 |MAHESHWAR SONI PO RAKH SDRF 43 13.06.23 SAND 4 6.48 80 518.4 16000.0f 15238.1 761.9,
187 |MAHESHWAR SONI PO RAKH SDRF 44 13.06.23 stone 18 29.16 80 23328 36000.0) 34285.7 1714.3
188 |Ramesh Kumar po rakh SDRF 45 13.06.23 stone 18.56 30.0672 me_ 2405.4 37120.0f 353524 1767.6
189 |Maheshwar Soni PO Rakh MGNREGA |6/27/03/2023 115/20/06/2023 Sand 8.00] 12.96 we_ 1036.8 un_zx_.& 30476.2 1523.8
190 |Maheshwar Soni PO Rakh MGNREGA (6/27/03/2023 116/20/06/2023 Sand 4.80 7.776 wo_ 622.1 _wuaa.a_ 18285.7 914.3
191 |Maheshwar Soni PO Rakh MGNREGA |6/27/03/2023 117/20/06/2023 Ags. 7.10 13.49 g_ 1079.2 mree.e_ 27047.6 1352.4
192 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |6/27/03/2023 111/20/06/2023 Stone 20.00 45.00 wc_ 3600.0 32000.0f 30476.2 1523.8
193 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |6/27/03/2023 109/20/06/2023 Stone 20.00 45.00 mc_ 3600.0 40000.0{ 38095.2 1904.8
194 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA (6/27/03/2023 110/20/06/2023 Stone 20, am.ci 80| 3600.0 40000.0] 38095.2 1904.8
195 [Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA (6/27/03/2023 73/20/06/2023 Stone 30.00 aq.ue_ 80, 5400.0 48000.0) 457143 2285.7
196 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |6/27/03/2023 74/20/06/2023 Stone 30.00 mq.ue_ 80 5400.0 48000.0f 457143 2285.7
197 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |6/27/03/2023 75/20/06/2023 Stone 30.00] mq.m:_ 80 5400.0/ 48000.0f 45714.3 2285.7
198 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA (6/27/03/2023 76/20/06/2023 Stone 30.00 67.50 80 5400.0} 48000.0] 457143 2285.7
199 [Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |6/27/03/2023 77/20/06/2023 Stone 17.00 38.25 80 3060.0} 27200.0] 25904.8 1295.2
200 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |6/27/03/2023 112/20/06/2023 Sand 5.70 10.83 80 866.4 22800.0 217143 1085.7
201 |Ramesh Kumar PO Rakh MGNREGA |6/27/03/2023 113/20/06/2023 Agg. 10.80 20.52 80 1641.6) 43200.0] 41142.9 2057.1
335162.2 3715468.0| 3538541.0 176927.0|
Add :- 25% panalty 335162.16 83790.54 83790.54
Total [ ] ases27
Remarks: 1. All Figures are taken up to 2 Decimal f
Rate of Royalty is taken Rs 80 per Tonne as Per Second Schedule of Deptt. Of Industry & Mining
Conversion Factor
2 A. From Square Feet to Cubic Meter M3
35.31 Sq.Ft. = 1 Cubic Meter (M* Common to all items Sand, Stone & Aggregate
3 B. From Cubic Meter (M” to Tonne
One Cubic Meter (M” Sand 1.62
One Cubic Meter (M” Aggregate 1.9
One Cubic Meter (M” Stone 224 -
4 All items Sand, Stone & Aggre. average weight are taken for conversion while cubic meter to tonne. g
5 As per quatation terms and condition Rate are inclusive of all Taxes but it is not cleared wether it is paid or not
Grame Panchay = g e
Qov. Blooh Mesia™
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